Rookie 1000
Result of Test 3

20s

Nbr

Name
Entrant

Traning SM Roadracing 2020-09-11

ARC

Motorcycle
City / Club

10 - 11 September 2020

Fastest

In Gap

Scandinavian Raceway - O mtr.

2nd time

10

11

12

13

14

15

12

20

52

81

27

333

36

10

34

47

69

Pontus Rostlinger

Roger Marcher

Sorin Dragos

Viktor Hjalmeby

Mathias Olsson

Martin Knuutila

Hans Karlsson

Oliver Strandang

Kenneth Lysell

Polygon Racing

Felix Borgqvist

Folke Andersson

Marcus Vaisadnen

Henrik Andersson

Premtim Alili

Mikael Arbliden

Suzuki GSXR1000RZ
Knivsta

Vastra MK

Yamaha YZF-R1
Kagerod

SMC

Suzuki GSXR1000R
Hasselby

Linkdépings MS
Suzuki GSX-R 1000
Sundbyberg
Anderstorp RC
Suzuki 1000
Tarnsjo

Karlskoga MF
Yamaha YZF-R1
Vendelso

Linkdépings MS
Yamaha R1
Jonkoping

Anderstorp RC

Aprilia rsv4

Alings &s

Falkenbergs MK
Aprilia RSV4
Slattakra

Héas sleholms MK
Yamaha R1
Stockholm

Ostergdtlands Road Racing Klubb

Kawasaki Zx10R
Halmstad
Falkenbergs MK
Yamaha R1M
Tullinge

SMC

KTM Rc8

LUND

Hojride MK

Yamaha R1

BMW S1000rr
Nodinge
Anderstorp RC

1:37.995

1:38.102

1:39627

1:39971

1:40678

1:41.233

1:42.215

1:42.233

1:42847

1:43691

1:44508

1:45.793

1:46.803

1:47.119

1:47636

4

7 0.107

2 1632

5 1976

2 2683

7 3.238

7 4220

6 4238

4 4852

5 5696

3 6513

4 7.798

4 8.808

3 9.124

8 9641

1:38.197

1:38.179

1:39.775

1:40509

1:40.717

1:41485

1:42.363

1:42580

1:43237

1:43850

1:45907

1:45865

1:47.764

1:47.396

1:48.200

Fastest time: 1:37.995 inlap 4 by rbr. 8 : Pontus Rostlinger (Suzuki)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB

Publication-time
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Clerk of the Course

Timekeeper
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Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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